
Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Milestone Distributors Eric Bernal 85 CH
Keystone Granite Matt Holloway 83

Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 80
Cross Construction Company 1 Craig Scott 77

Keystone Granite Terry McFadden 71
Milestone Distributors Kyle Lindsay 70

Cross Construction Company 1 Joe Ange 68
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 67
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 64

Lone Star State Construction Jason Peters 64
Keystone Granite Pat Holloway 61

Prestige Custom Pools Tim Clark 61
Cross Construction Company 2 Ross Doege 59

J. Angelo Design John Meyer 58
Cross Construction Company 2 Gustavo Rodriguez 57

Prestige Custom Pools Jack Petersen 57
Milestone Distributors Josh Mass 56

Lone Star State Construction Don Peters 56



Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Cross Construction Anthony Talley 56
Buffalo Contracting George Deleon 55
Keystone Granite Phillip Regets 55

Cross Construction Company 1 Josh Ward 51
Cross Construction Company 2 Mike Larken 49

Milestone Distributors Gran Brooks 46
Lone Star State Construction Daren Peters 42

Cross Construction Company 1 Kurt Lehr 41
Cross Construction Company 2 Melissa Henk 24
Lone Star State Construction Dave Peters 21



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Keystone Granite Terry McFadden 71
Keystone Granite Matt Holloway 83
Keystone Granite Pat Holloway 61
Keystone Granite Phillip Regets 55

270 1st
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 64
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 67
Buffalo Contracting George Deleon 55
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 80

266 2ND
Milestone Distributors Eric Bernal 85
Milestone Distributors Gran Brooks 46
Milestone Distributors Kyle Lindsay 70
Milestone Distributors Josh Mass 56

257 3RD
Cross Construction Company 1 Craig Scott 77
Cross Construction Company 1 Joe Ange 68
Cross Construction Company 1 Josh Ward 51
Cross Construction Company 1 Kurt Lehr 41



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

237
J. Angelo Design John Meyer 58

Prestige Custom Pools Tim Clark 61
Prestige Custom Pools Jack Petersen 57

Cross Construction Anthony Talley 56
232

Cross Construction Company 2 Melissa Henk 24
Cross Construction Company 2 Mike Larken 49
Cross Construction Company 2 Ross Doege 59
Cross Construction Company 2 Gustavo Rodriguez 57

189
Lone Star State Construction Don Peters 56
Lone Star State Construction Dave Peters 21
Lone Star State Construction Daren Peters 42
Lone Star State Construction Jason Peters 64

183
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